
1 CY = tons
0.0725
0.3865

0.075
0.1045

0.43
0.43

0.2335
0.2335
0.0235

0.1125

0.016
1.1

0.3655

0.0635

Plastic
Polystyrene Packaging
Rock/Gravel/Dirt/Sand
Roof Shingles
Siding

Cabinetry 
Cardboard / Paper
Carpet & Padding
Ceramics/Porcelain Fixture
Concrete
Doors
Furniture
Garbage/Trash
Gypsum Board - Clean
Gypsum Board - Painted

Volume to Weight Conversion Table

Material Types

Vegetative Debris

HVAC Ducting
Insulation
Light Fixtures

Building Material Management Plan:  Volume 
to Weight Conversion Table 

Appliances
Asphalt
Brick /Masonry

Metal – Non-ferrous
Metal- Ferrous Scrap



0.0845
0.0845
0.0845
0.134

Wood – clean dimensional lumber
Wood - painted/stained

Wood - untreated engineered wood
Wood - pallets

Wood - hardwood flooring
Windows
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